Reg. Nr
1 SE22097/2019

2 SE23187/2017
3 SE30818/2019
4 SE59885/2019
5 SE52933/2020
6 SE17358/2020
7 SE59884/2019
8 SE28022/2019
9 SE27396/2018
10 SE22309/2019
Reserver
11 SE42093/2020
12 SE14882/2020
13 SE14036/2019
14 SE25691/2017

15 SE11162/2018

Namn
Dammossens Geico

Melkers Azzi
Tullvdgens Dunder
Rodrigues Hunting Jolle
Hallebacks Jina
Skenstavikens Freja
Rodriguez Hunting Jojje
Fabobergets Ojja

Ako

Ekeparkens Messi

Standfast Helix
Ravahallarnas Agaton
Lucky

Dihekas Hektor

Videmossens Chappo

Poang HD

92,5A

90,5 A

90 A

89,5 A

89 A

89 A

88,5 A

88,5 A

88 B

87,5A

87 A

86,5 A

86 ---

86 A

84,5 -

AD Utst. Klass Fodd

Fri G JK 190225
Fi G O 170319
Gra G JK 190414
Gra G UK 191116
Fri VG JK 200804
Fri E UK 200118
Fri G UK 191116
Fri E JK 190321
Fri E,Ck JK 180328
Fri ECk JK 190227
Fri E,Ck JK 200616
Gra G UK 200118
- G JK 181227
Gra E,Ck UK 170313
- E JK 171129

Ras Kon

J

Hane

Tik

Hane

Hane

Tik

Tik

Tik

Hane

Hane

Hane

Hane

Hane

Hane

Hane

Agare
Bjorn Karlborg, Lonneberga

Thomas Melkersson, Kisa

Mats Andersson, Broaryd
Joakim Hult, Virserum

John Karlsson, Grimslév

Ingolf Gustafsson, Bor

Emil EImgren, Rydaholm
Christopher Jaghagen, Langasjo
Sara Holm, Kalmar

Henrik Palmquist, Smalandsstenar

Erik Ryd, Vaggeryd

David Andersson, Vaggeryd

Jonas Lindh, Berga

Jerker Clarensson, Stromsnasbruk

Hakan Johansson, Vislanda

kval

J



